
The RAA Lewes Branch

Forecast of Events 2020

Date Venue Event Dress Notes

Fri 31 January St Marys' AGM Blazers/Suits & Regimental Ties

Fri 28 February St Marys' Monthly Meeting  Casual
Presentation from Megan of the 
Commonwealth War Graves Commission

Fri 27 March St Marys' Monthly Meeting Casual TBC – visit from 43 Battery

Fri 24 April St Marys' Monthly Meeting Casual

Sat 30 May The White Hart Annual Dinner
Blazers/Suits & Regimental Ties
(medals may be worn). 

A short Meeting will be held prior to the 
Dinner

Fri 26 June St Marys' Monthly Meeting Casual

Fri 31 July St Marys' Monthly Meeting Casual

TBC TBC Summer Meal Out Casual To be discussed during AGM in Jan 2020 

Fri 28 August St Marys' Monthly Meeting Casual To be discussed during AGM in Jan 2020

Fri 25 September St Marys' Monthly Meeting Casual

Fri 30 Octtober St Marys' Monthly Meeting Casual

Sat 14 November St Francis Social Club Haywards Heath 
Sussex Yeomanry 95th 
Annual Dinner 

Blazers/Suits & Regimental Ties
(medals may be worn).

Full details TBC 

Sat 28 November The White Hart (TBC) Christmas Dinner 
Blazers/Suits & Regt'l Ties 
(medals may be worn).

A short Meeting will be held prior to the 
Dinner

Fri 18 December St Marys' Monthly Meeting Casual To be discussed during AGM in Jan 2020


